

## PACHET INSTALATII

I.D.: 42363060

---

Data publicarii	02.04.19	Coduri CPV	44115210-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.114,45 RON - 1.114,45 RON

---

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: 1 RAC FLEX.MONOC.APA 10-40 1.2X17 TUCAI BUC 2 8,3193 16,6386 2 RAC FLEX.MONOC.APA 10-40 1.2X37 TUCAI BUC 2 8,3193 16,6386 3 RAC.FLEX.MONOC.APA 10-50 1.2X17 TUCAI BUC 3 9,1597 27,4791 4 RAC.FLEX.MONOC.APA 10-50 1.2X37 TUCAI BUC 3 9,1597 27,4791 5 FURTUN DUS 1.5M BUC 10 7,1429 71,429 6 PARA DUS CROM REGLABIL 2J BUC 10 9,2353 92,353 7 REZERVOR ALB ACRYL AP110 RIO BUC 1 83,1933 83,1933 8 ADAPTOR RED.EXCENTRICA PP D.32-40 BUC 1 2,1008 2,1008 9 BATERIE LAVOAR 94401-1.0 IRIS CROM FARA VENTIL BUC 3 81,9328 245,7984 10 TEAVA SC.FLEX.5.4 40-32 PLASTIC BUC 2 4,958 9,916 11 A75+A31 TEAVA FLEXIBILA VENTIL BUC 4 10,8403 43,3612 12 BATERIE MONOCOMANDA LAVOAR BUC 5 63,0252 315,126 13 SARPE DE DESFUNDAT 5M CU MANER BUC 1 50,3361 50,3361 14 ROBINET COLT.1.2-1.2 VENTIL MANETA METAL BUC 4 11,6807 46,7228 15 ROBINET COLTAR 1.2-1.2 MANETA METAL BUC 2 10 20 16 ROBINET COLT.CU FIL.1.2 MANETA METAL BUC 1 13,3613 13,3613 17 ROBINET COLTAR 1.2-3.8 MANETA METAL BUC 3 10,8403 32,5209

---